

Sr.No.168

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM (M) No. 174/2024
CM No. 4346/2024

Jameeta

....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. P.S. Parmar, Advocate.

V/s

Gabbo Ram and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
31.07.2024

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 02.08.2024.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu:
31.07.2024
Renu