

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM(M) No. 174/2024

JameetaAppellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Abhinav Bhanotra, Adv. vice
Mr. P. S. Pawar, Adv.

vs

Gabbo Ram and others Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sumit Sharma, Adv.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
30.12.2024

1. Adjourned on account of non availability of counsel for the petitioner.
2. List on 02.04.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

Jammu
30.12.2024
Rakesh