

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM (M) No. 174/2024
CM No. 4346/2024
CM No. 4419/2024

Jameeta

.....Appellant(s)/petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. P S Pawar, Advocate

Vs

Gabbo Ram and others

..... Respondents

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

22.09.2025

1. None for the respondent. Await appearance of the respondent.
2. List on 08.12.2025.



**(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE**

**JAMMU
22.09.2025
Mahavir**

सत्यमेव जयते