

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM (M) No. 174/2024

Jameeta

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. P S Pawar, Advocate

V/s

Gabbo Ram & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

07.04.2026

1. Reply stands filed by respondent No. 1.
2. Registry is directed to report with respect to the service status of respondent Nos. 2 and 3.
3. List on **06.05.2026**.



**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

**JAMMU
07.04.2026**
Asif Tantray